
Date Time Home Team Away Team 

Wed 10/11/2017 10:00 PM Chase Cutten 

Wed 10/11/2017 10:00 PM Just The Tip Sem 

Wed 10/11/2017 11:00 PM I'd Hit That Tower 

Mon 10/16/2017 10:00 PM Sem Chase 

Mon 10/16/2017 10:00 PM Just The Tip Tower 

Mon 10/16/2017 11:00 PM Cutten I'd Hit That 

Wed 10/18/2017 10:00 PM I'd Hit That Sem 

Wed 10/18/2017 10:00 PM Chase Just The Tip 

Wed 10/18/2017 11:00 PM Tower Cutten 

Mon 10/23/2017 10:00 PM Sem Cutten 

Mon 10/23/2017 10:00 PM Chase Tower 

Mon 10/23/2017 11:00 PM I'd Hit That Just The Tip 

Wed 10/25/2017 10:00 PM Chase I'd Hit That 

Wed 10/25/2017 10:00 PM Just The Tip Cutten 

Wed 10/25/2017 11:00 PM Sem Tower 

Mon 10/30/2017 10:00 PM Cutten Chase 

Mon 10/30/2017 10:00 PM Sem Just The Tip 

Mon 10/30/2017 11:00 PM Tower I'd Hit That 

Wed 11/1/2017 10:00 PM Chase Sem 

Wed 11/1/2017 10:00 PM Tower Just The Tip 

Wed 11/1/2017 11:00 PM I'd Hit That Cutten 

Mon 11/6/2017 10:00 PM Sem I'd Hit That 

Mon 11/6/2017 10:00 PM Just The Tip Chase 

Mon 11/6/2017 11:00 PM Cutten Tower 

Wed 11/8/2017 10:00 PM Cutten Sem 

Wed 11/8/2017 10:00 PM Tower Chase 

Wed 11/8/2017 11:00 PM Just The Tip I'd Hit That 



Date Time Home Team Away Team 

Mon 11/20/2017 10:00 PM I'd Hit That Chase 

Mon 11/20/2017 10:00 PM Cutten Just The Tip 

Mon 11/20/2017 11:00 PM Tower Sem 

Wed 11/22/2017 10:00 PM Chase Cutten 

Wed 11/22/2017 10:00 PM Just The Tip Sem 

Wed 11/22/2017 11:00 PM I'd Hit That Tower 

 


